Smart battery-driven water irrigator

SH-OW02

Whether you're looking to reduce
your water usage, keep an eye on your
bills, or simply want to make your
home more eco-friendly, the smart
water controller is the perfect solution.
Easily monitor and control your water
consumption from anywhere using your
smartphone, and seamlessly integrate
the smart water controller into your

existing DELTACO Smart Home system.

The smart water controller’s advanced
features provide real-time insights

into water usage patterns, enabling
conservation and cost savings. It can
also operate from 4.5 °C to 45 °C,
ensuring year-round use regardless of
the weather.

This water irrigator is battery-driven
(4x AA-batteries, not included)
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DELTACO

UsSP

¢  Several smart functions

*  Battery-driven

*  Wi-Fi (Frequency: 2.4 GHz)

¢ Operates from 4.5 °C to 45 °C



Specification

Product depth
Product height
Product weight
Product width
Color

Warranty

Battery driven
Batteries included
Communication protocol
Wi-Fi Frequency
IP Classification

Compatibility

Logistics data

48 mm

115 mm
260 g

117 mm
Black

5 years
Yes (4x AA)
No

HTTP, DHCP, DNS TCP/IP
2.4 GHz
IP55

DELTACO Smart Home app

Compatibility,
voice assistant

Smart functions

Yes (Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant)

Schedule,
automation, tap-to-run

Item nr
Manufacturer part nr
Country of origin
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

SH-OW02
SH-OW02
China
285 mm
545 mm
280 mm
12.65 kg

40 pcs

Sales unit height
Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight

Sales unit net weight

Sales unit bar code

51 mm
125 mm
118 mm
0.30 kg
0.25 kg

7333048059338

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsj6, Sweden




