DELTACO

Smart battery-driven water irrigator

SH-OW02













Whether you're looking to reduce your water usage, keep an eye on your bills, or simply want to make your home more eco-friendly, the smart water controller is the perfect solution. Easily monitor and control your water consumption from anywhere using your smartphone, and seamlessly integrate the smart water controller into your existing DELTACO Smart Home system.

The smart water controller's advanced features provide real-time insights into water usage patterns, enabling conservation and cost savings. It can also operate from 4.5 °C to 45 °C, ensuring year-round use regardless of the weather.

This water irrigator is battery-driven (4x AA-batteries, not included)

<u>US</u>P

- Several smart functions
- Battery-driven
- Wi-Fi (Frequency: 2.4 GHz)
- Operates from 4.5 °C to 45 °C

Specification

•	
Product depth	48 mm
Product height	115 mm
Product weight	260 g
Product width	117 mm
Color	Black
Warranty	5 years
Battery driven	Yes (4x AA)
Batteries included	No
Communication protocol	HTTP, DHCP, DNS TCP/IP
Wi-Fi Frequency	2.4 GHz
IP Classification	IP55
Compatibility	DELTACO Smart Home app

Compatibility, voice assistant	Yes (Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant)
Smart functions	Schedule, automation, tap-to-run

Logistics data

Item nr	SH-OW02
Manufacturer part nr	SH-OW02
Country of origin	China
Master carton height	285 mm
Master carton width	545 mm
Master carton depth	280 mm
Master carton weight	12.65 kg
Master carton quantity	40 pcs

Sales unit height	51 mm
Sales unit width	125 mm
Sales unit depth	118 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.30 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.25 kg
Sales unit bar code	7333048059338

